
Participant Name Email

Ed Butler Ed.Butler@txdot.gov

Mark Wallace Mark.Wallace@txdot.gov

Michel Maksoud (DEC) Michel.Maksoud@decorp.com

Jennifer Burns Jennifer.Burns@decorp.com

Jordan Lowe jlowe@yneinc.com

Aaron Peck Aaron.Peck@decorp.com

Sean Weingartner SWeingartner@sam.biz

Tony Clark Tony.Clark@bridgefarmer.com

Chandar, Geetha gchandar@wrallp.com

Bethencourt, Gracee Gracee.Bethencourt@kimley-horn.com

Keeson Jurick kjurick@lmbengr.com

Anamasi, Pete panamasi@patrickco.com

April Miller amiller@tri-vector.com

William Schutz will.schutz@wps-eng.com

David sadeghpour dsadeghpour@sci-eng.com

Alyssa M. Pena apena@unintech.com

FloresGutierrez, Daniel Daniel.Flores@tetratech.com

Endeson Juanda ejuanda@rkci.com

Caldwell, Larry Larry.Caldwell@tetratech.com

Martinez-Castro, Rosana Rosana.Martinez-Castro@rsandh.com

Andrea Rushlow Andrea.Rushlow@consoreng.com

Adora Terry adora.terry@vrxglobal.com

Andrew Tubb Andrew.Tubb@bridgefarmer.com

Bill Tankersley btankersley@yneinc.com

Stanton Foerster sfoerster@bcceng.com

Thomas Howell thowell@consoreng.com

Karina Munoz karina@b2zeng.com

Abu Zobayed Abu.Zobayed@vrxglobal.com

Mark Baldazo, P.E. mbaldazo@mjb-engr.com

Swanton, Philip Philip.Swanton@stantec.com

Jody Valero Jody.Valero@txdot.gov

Ariana Kianous Ariana.Kianous@decorp.com

Anthony Koloze anthony.koloze@strinteg.com

Paula Blair pblair@mv-engineering.com

Lauren Hall lhall@bcceng.com

Bobby Naghavi bnaghavi@hardestyhanover.com

Holly Netardus Holly.Netardus@txdot.gov

Laurent, Ryan Ryan.Laurent@kimley-horn.com

Gabriel Ornelas gornelas@rkci.com

Drew Garceau dgarceau@collinsengr.com

Keith Ramsey keith.ramsey@strinteg.com

Note: If you attended the meeting and you don't find your email below please email 

me at ed.butler@txdot.gov and I'll add you to list.
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Brendan Prendeville brendan.prendeville@burgessniple.com

Jessica Andrews Jessica.Andrews@freese.com

Mort TaShoor mtashoor@gaugeengineering.com

Turner, My My.Turner@jacobs.com

Julie Kunz JKUNZ@cobbfendley.com

Nishant Kukadia Nishant.Kukadia@novus-its.com

Winter Yao WinterYao@BeyondET.com

Kent, Daniel E. dkent@GFNET.com

Douglas Dickson douglas.dickson@strinteg.com

Elizabeth Cumpian elizabeth.cumpian@volkert.com

Staci Howie staci.howie@ulteig.com

Chris Meszler cmeszler@bcceng.com

Harrison, Peter Peter.Harrison@hdrinc.com

Johnston, Mark mjohnston@hwlochner.com

Boone, Riley Riley.Boone@hdrinc.com

Rogers, Corey Corey.Rogers@rsandh.com

Cliff Hall CHall@kcaeng.com

JR Garcia JGarcia@Cobbfendley.com

Nicole Foster  Intertek nicole.foster@intertek.com

Richard Fields rfields@mv-engineering.com

Tatyana Bastrygina TatyanaBastrygina@Beyondet.com

Patrick Matusek patrick.matusek@volkert.com

Brown, Conner Conner.Brown@rsandh.com

Jeffrey Queary jeffrey@plan.design

Potts, Casey Casey.Potts@rsandh.com

Frank Wang fwang@unintech.com

Murphy, Jennifer Jennifer.Murphy@mbakerintl.com

Dave Ebel dave@bontempo-eng.com

Smith, Tracy tsmith@hwlochner.com

Kevin M. Arft kmarft@transystems.com

Aparicio, Jaime japaricio@wrallp.com

Jackie Sartor jackie@foresightpes.com

Audrey Saldana Audrey.Saldana@railpros.com

Rama Gontina rama.gontina@vrxglobal.com

Belinda Pate Belinda.Pate@freese.com

Weir, Wes Wesley.Weir@wsp.com

Saeed Moradi smoradi@se3.us

Brian Huntsinger brian.huntsinger@volkert.com

Tatyana Fedorenko tatyana.fedorenko@ulteig.com

Dues, Eric F. edues@GFNET.com

Steve Bontempo Steve@bontempo-eng.com

Aldo Lopez aldo.lopez@ulteig.com

Joe Starkey jstarkey@gbateam.com

Martin Rodin Martin.Rodin@txdot.gov

Adam Carmazzi adam.carmazzi@tylin.com

James Ewald james@excaliburengineer.com

McCaskill, Keila Keila.McCaskill@stantec.com



Hering, Michael Michael.Hering@kimley-horn.com

Jake Ari jake.ari@strinteg.com

Kathy Bielish KBielish@walterpmoore.com

Matthews, Mallory Mallory.Matthews@hdrinc.com

Barton Newton barton.newton@strinteg.com

Muhammad Ammad mammad@transystems.com

Hoffman, Kevin Kevin.Hoffman@tetratech.com

Scott Moeder smoeder@gbateam.com

Wegener, Heather Heather.Wegener@wsp.com

Gail Rodriguez gail.rodriguez@vrxglobal.com

Brittany Kershaw brittany.kershaw@volkert.com

Flageolle, Chris cflageolle@hwlochner.com

Kevin Hyland kevin.hyland@strinteg.com

Williams, Kelli kwilliams@hwlochner.com

Clifford Hew P. E., CEO chew@unintech.com

Muna Mitchell Muna.Mitchell@freese.com

Cory Windham cawindham@transystems.com

Ross Dewey ross.dewey@strinteg.com

Joe Buvid joe.buvid@volkert.com

Conor Mitchell Conor.Mitchell@freese.com

Harris, Don DMHarris@mbakerintl.com

Paul Aparicio Paul.Aparicio@decorp.com

Daniela Vergara daniela.vergara@vrxglobal.com

Donald Cartwright donald.cartwright@strinteg.com

Jodi Bird JodiBird@corsairus.com

DSouza, Rashmi Rashmi.DSouza@kimley-horn.com

Kori Rodriguez Kori.Rodriguez@txdot.gov

Ntiamoah, Harold Harold.Ntiamoah@rsandh.com

Jason Parker jparker@gbateam.com

Cesar Navarro Cesar.Navarro@burgessniple.com

Jeremiah Hobbs jhobbs@unintech.com

Jaime Mora jmora@gbateam.com

Hoevelman, Bryan Bryan.Hoevelman@mbakerintl.com

Steven Bak SBak@cobbfendley.com

Midaly Fleegal mfleegal@rjrivera.com

Linwood, Yan Yan.Linwood@kimley-horn.com

Lynn Daniel ldaniel@gbateam.com

Bruce, Leslie Leslie.Bruce@kimley-horn.com

Reza Badiozzamani reza@b2zeng.com

Will Workman Will.Workman@freese.com

Arthur Reuter AFR@clrspn.onmicrosoft.com

Sam Khazzoum sam@sekengineering.net

Randell Davis rdavis@tri-vector.com

Tirunagari, Sandeep Sandeep.Tirunagari@wsp.com

Roberto Rodriguez rjrodriguez@transystems.com

Andrew Graves @PD AGraves@pape-dawson.com

Kathleen Hull kathleen@bontempo-eng.com

mailto:kathleen@bontempo-eng.com


Steve Bontempo Steve@bontempo-eng.com

mailto:Steve@bontempo-eng.com

